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The	
  table	
  records	
  the	
  month	
  by	
  which	
  the	
  Panel	
  has	
  requested	
  that	
  each	
  Workgroup	
  Report	
  is	
  presented	
  
        
  Distribution Transmission Charging Governance Nexus Total  
January 
2016  0569S    1  

February 0520 ✓ 
0520A ✓ 0568   0531 3  

March 

0468 
0526 
0564R 
0570 

  0550  5 

 

April  
0541A 
0541B 
0555R 

   2 
 

May        

June        
 
✓ Legal Text requested by Panel      Changes this version shown red 
*  No Text required as ‘enabling’ 
 
Future:   

 
 0565 (FGO) – October 2016 
 
 


