## **Workgroup Report Schedule – December 2015**

## The table records the month by which the Panel has requested that each Workgroup Report is presented

	Distribution	Transmission	Charging	Governance	Nexus	Total
January 2016		0569S				1
February	0520 ✓ } 0520A ✓ }	0568			0531	3
March	0468 0526 0564R 0570			0550		5
April		0541A 0541B 0555R				2
May						
June						

Changes this version shown red

## Future:

0565 (FGO) - October 2016

<sup>✓</sup> Legal Text requested by Panel\* No Text required as 'enabling'